
Car Parking Review 2015

Comparison of current position with other Districts and Boroughs- Standard Tariffs for town centre/ 
shoppers car parks (before potential changes)

Borough/ 
District

Charging Hours Sunday Charging? Bank 
Holiday 
Charging?

Evening 
Charging?

1 hour 2 hours 3 hours

Waverley 
Current
(2012-2015)

8am-7pm Mon-Sat No Yes- 
standard 
tariff

Standard 
tariff to 7pm

£0.80 £1.60 £2.80

Waverley 
Proposed 
Inflationary 
catch up

8am-6.30pm Mon-
Sat

No Yes- 
standard 
tariff

Standard 
tariff to 
6.30pm

£0.90 £1.80 £3.10

Chichester 8am-6pm Mon-Sat £1 up to 4 hours; £2 
over 4 hours

No No £1.20 £2.60 £3.90

East 
Hampshire

8am-6pm Mon-Sat 10am-4pm Sunday 
standard tariff

No No £0.60 £1.20 £1.60

Guildford 8am-6pm/ 
7am-7pm Mon-Sat

£1.50 up to 3 hours; 
£2.50 3-6 hours

Yes £1 flat rate 
6pm-10pm

£1.20 £2.40 £3.60

Hart 8am-6pm Mon-Sat £1 flat rate £1 flat rate £1 flat rate £0.80 £1.60 £2.40

Horsham 8am-5pm Mon-Sat No No £1 flat rate 
6pm-8pm in 
selected sites

£1.00 £1.80 £2.70

Mole Valley 8am-6pm Mon-Sat No No No £0.60 £1.20 £1.80
Surrey 
Heath

8am-midnight £1.50 flat rate £1.50 flat 
rate

8am-midnight-  
standard tariff

£1.00 £1.50 £2.00

ANNEXE 1



Borough/ 
District

Charging Hours Sunday Charging? Bank 
Holiday 
Charging?

Evening 
Charging?

1 hour 2 hours 3 hours

Woking 6am-7pm Mon-Sat £1.30 for 1 hr; £2.60 
for 2 hrs; £3.00 for 
over 3 hrs

Yes £1.30 flat rate
7pm - midnight

£1.30 £2.60 £3.90

Elmbridge 9am-6pm Mon-Sat No No No £0.80 £1.60 £2.60

Epsom & 
Ewell

5am-6.30pm Mon-
Sat

£1 (2 hours); £1.50 
over 2 hours in some 
car parks

No £1.50 flat rate 
6pm-5am in 
selected sites

£1.50 £2.00 £2.70

Reigate & 
Banstead

8am-6pm Mon-Sat £1 charge in selected 
car parks

No No £1.20 £1.90 £2.40

Runnymede 8am-6pm Mon-Sat No No No £0.80 £1.60 £2.50
Spelthorne 8am-7pm Mon-Sat £2.00 flat rate Staines – 

normal 
charges
Other 
areas - No

£1 flat rate
7pm - midnight

£1.00 £2.00 £2.50

 


